
School Terms and Holidays 2025-26

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat 
Sun

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

1

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

8
9
10
11
12

13
14

8
9
10
11
12

13
14

8
9
10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

9
10
11
12
13

14
15

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28

22
23
24
25
26

27
28

16
17
18
19
20

21
22

22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30

29
30
31

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

29
30

30
31

1
2
3

4
5

1
2

3
4

1
2
3

4
5

1
2
3

4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12

5
6
7
8
9

10
11

6
7
8
9
10

11
12

6
7
8
9
10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

20
21
22
23
24

25
26

20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

26
27
28
29
30

31

27
28
29
30

27
28
29
30
31

1
2

1

1

2
3

1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

4
5
6
7
8

9
10

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

9
10
11
12
13

14
15

11
12
13
14
15

16
17

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23

16
17
18
19
20

21
22

18
19
20
21
22

23
24

17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

23
24
25
26
27

28

25
26
27
28
29

30
31

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31

Term Time 
Bank Holiday

: Mon 1 Sept – Fri 24 Oct 2025
: Mon 3 Nov – Fri 19 Dec 2025
: Mon 5 Jan - Fri 13 Feb 2026
: Mon 23 Feb – Fri 27 Mar 2026
: Mon 13 April – Fri 22 May 2026
: Mon 1 June – Mon 20 July 2026

40 days
35 days
30 days
25 days
29 days
36 days

Christmas Bank Holidays

New Year Bank Holiday
Good Friday
Easter Monday 
Early May Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday 
Summer Bank Holiday 

25 December 2025
26 December 2025
1 January 2026
3 April 2026
6 April 2026
4 May 2026
25 May 2026
31 August 2026

Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4
Term 5
Term 6

JUNE

MARCH

DECEMBER

JULY

APRIL

JANUARY

OCTOBER

MAY

AUGUST 

FEBRUARY

NOVEMBERSEPTEMBER

Inspiring lives through learning

Holiday
INSET


